Half Marathon -4/17/16

Finish
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First Name
Dom
Roberto
Abel

Ben
Tyler
Mike
Claudina
Ingrid
Jay

Joe
Kelsey
Marek
Scott
Paul
Darrin
Elizabeth
Mel
Hailey
Ben
Colleen
Gwenn
Don
Stacey
Alisha
Tamara
Melinda
Apryl
Hesper
Ji

Jessica
Your
Alana

Liz

Taryn
Patricia
Margaret
Sriraman
McKenna
Chris

Ivy
Matthew
Logan
Christie
Shan
Eliav
Joanna

Last Name
Gaudin
Garrido Gonzalez
De Frutos
Fader
Dahl

Floyd
Valcarlos
Grosz
Grubb
Pasteris
Rowley
Rycharski
Spears
Rice
Fossum
Murray
Oshiro
Baker
Mayer
Mayer
Larson
Gunther
Toglia
Bouwkamp
Convertino
Gray
Tolstoy

Yu

Kim

Shook
Mama
Holmquist
Busse
Rathbone
Ostertag
Rosenfeld
Rajamani
Mitchell
Tolstoy
Dames
Chen
Gaston
Walker
Rosenkranz
Levi

Cerar

Gender
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE

FEMALE

FEMALE
MALE
MALE

FEMALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE

FEMALE
MALE

FEMALE
MALE

FEMALE

FEMALE
MALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE
MALE

FEMALE

FEMALE
MALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE
MALE

FEMALE
MALE

FEMALE
MALE
MALE

FEMALE

FEMALE
MALE

FEMALE

Age
49
44
40
25
28
47
33
39
55
35
29
38
52
51
50
24
55
22
34
29
49
45
48
26
37
38
35
28
36
35
34
37
32
30
56
55
32
20
31
30
29
35
32
45
46
41

Time
1:32:30
1:32:30
1:39:41
1:42:17
1:43:23
1:44.03
1:47:10
1:47:52
1:50:53
1:51:14
1:51:16
1:51:38
1:52:57
1:53:27
1:54:49
1:55:03
1:55:46
1:56:07
1:56:35
1:56:35
1:56:43
1:56:51
1:59:43
2:00:22
2:00:26
2:00:27
2:01:19
2:03:53
2:09:05
2:09:39
2:09:44
2:10:07
2:10:41
2:10:48
2:12:05
2:12:25
2:13:39
2:13:47
2:14:05
2:14:34
2:15:52
2:17:03
2:17:07
2:17:14
2:17:15
2:20:16

Notes
1st Male (tied)
1st Male (tied)

1st Female

Chocoholic

Chocoholic

Chocoholic



Finish
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93

First Name
Andrew
Gabriella
Jody
Lauren
Meg
Catherine
Lauren
Kristen
Aidyn
Michael
Piotr
Leonardo
Claudia
Anne
Ahmed
Alisa
Stephen
Ruth
Afnan
Kathleen
Joshua
Sue
Paul
Leah
Katie
Christopher
Jayden
Robert
Jay
Colton
Jeremy
Hayley
Juliann
Aaron
Heather
Helen
Joshua
Carolyn
Angela
Shane
Arianna
Lee-Ann
Blair
Josie
Brandon
Jeanette
Sarah

Last Name
Dunn
Madsen

Thomas O'Brien

Edmonson
Rohacek
Tinkham
Krumm
Blanchard
Stevens
Stevens
Zajac
Borges
Borges
Ziegltrum
Makhlouf
Kachikis
Walker
Woroch
Boutrid
Moen
Faulken
Marsh
Schmitz
Williams
Langel
Ma
Collins
Schug
Bang
Peterson
Lockrem
McNeil
Griffin
Griffin
Clark
Kenworthy
Crutcher
Gross
Gee
ONeill
Sholin
Alton
Valley
Monson
Valley
Dames
Bate

Gender
MALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
MALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
MALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
MALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
MALE
FEMALE
FEMALE

Age
48
34
40
30
50
24
24
23
14
39
43
12
31
23
26
33
61
56
27
53
0
45
56
33
23
38
16
47
16
18
39
23
35
39
45
29
35
50
46
30
37
32
32
45
34
62
23

Time
2:21:05
2:21:44
2:22:45
2:25:39
2:25:40
2:27:54
2:28:48
2:31:56
2:32:00
2:32:02
2:32:59
2:33:15
2:33:16
2:34:26
2:36:21
2:37:17
2:38:10
2:40:11
2:40:47
2:42:37
2:44:25
2:44:29
2:46:45
2:47:06
2:47:19
2:47:19
2:47:33
2:47:38
2:47:45
2:47:55
2:47:57
2:49:17
2:51:55
2:51:55
2:53:31
2:54:53
2:54:53
2:56:18
2:56:24
2:58:23
3:00:48
3:02:07
3:02:14
3:02:26
3:02:47
3:03:56
3:05:30

Notes
Chocoholic

Chocoholic
Chocoholic

Chocoholic



Finish
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107

First Name
Aaron
Karrie
Kate
Maribel
Rebecca
Joleen
Jin
Anne
Rose
Abhinav
Roy
Enuwa
Ashley
Nathan

Last Name
Collins
Trebbe
Oliver
Neanover
Warner
Black
Bang
Vankirk
Coates
Srivastava
Bang
Ameh
Snyder
Saldana

Gender
MALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
MALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
MALE

Age
38
46
57
45
38
36
43
40
48
28
15
29
21
22

Time
3:05:30
3:06:32
3:07:34
3:14:43
3:15:26
3:18:20
3:19:26
3:20:03
3:20:04
3:22:39
3:28:05
3:28:49
3:29:53
3:29:53

Notes



