Half Marathon - 4/17/16

Finish	First Name	Last Name	Gender	Age	Time	Notes
1	Dom	Gaudin	MALE	49	1:32:30	1st Male (tied)
1	Roberto	Garrido Gonzalez	MALE	44	1:32:30	1st Male (tied)
3	Abel	De Frutos	MALE	40	1:39:41	13t Male (tied)
4	Ben	Fader	MALE	25	1:42:17	
5						
	Tyler	Dahl	MALE	28	1:43:23	
6	Mike	Floyd	MALE	47	1:44:03	1-4-5
7	Claudina	Valcarlos	FEMALE	33	1:47:10	1st Female
8	Ingrid	Grosz	FEMALE	39	1:47:52	Cl l'
9	Jay -	Grubb	MALE	55	1:50:53	Chocoholic
10	Joe	Pasteris	MALE	35	1:51:14	
11	Kelsey	Rowley	FEMALE	29	1:51:16	
12	Marek	Rycharski	MALE	38	1:51:38	
13	Scott	Spears	MALE	52	1:52:57	
14	Paul	Rice	MALE	51	1:53:27	
15	Darrin	Fossum	MALE	50	1:54:49	
16	Elizabeth	Murray	FEMALE	24	1:55:03	
17	Mel	Oshiro	MALE	55	1:55:46	
18	Hailey	Baker	FEMALE	22	1:56:07	
19	Ben	Mayer	MALE	34	1:56:35	
20	Colleen	Mayer	FEMALE	29	1:56:35	
21	Gwenn	Larson	FEMALE	49	1:56:43	
22	Don	Gunther	MALE	45	1:56:51	
23	Stacey	Toglia	FEMALE	48	1:59:43	
24	Alisha	Bouwkamp	FEMALE	26	2:00:22	
25	Tamara	Convertino	FEMALE	37	2:00:26	Chocoholic
26	Melinda	Gray	FEMALE	38	2:00:27	
27	Apryl	Tolstoy	FEMALE	35	2:01:19	
28	Hesper	Yu	MALE	28	2:03:53	
29	Ji	Kim	FEMALE	36	2:09:05	
30	Jessica	Shook	FEMALE	35	2:09:39	
31	Your	Mama	MALE	34	2:09:44	
32	Alana	Holmquist	FEMALE	37	2:10:07	
33	Liz	Busse	FEMALE	32	2:10:41	
34	Taryn	Rathbone	FEMALE	30	2:10:48	
35	Patricia	Ostertag	FEMALE	56	2:12:05	Chocoholic
36	Margaret	Rosenfeld	FEMALE	55	2:12:25	
37	Sriraman	Rajamani	MALE	32	2:13:39	
38	McKenna	Mitchell	FEMALE	20	2:13:47	
39	Chris	Tolstoy	MALE	31	2:14:05	
40	Ivy	Dames	FEMALE	30	2:14:34	
41	, Matthew	Chen	MALE	29	2:15:52	
42	Logan	Gaston	MALE	35	2:17:03	
43	Christie	Walker	FEMALE	32	2:17:07	
44	Shan	Rosenkranz	FEMALE	45	2:17:14	
45	Eliav	Levi	MALE	46	2:17:15	
46	Joanna	Cerar	FEMALE	41	2:20:16	
10	Journa	CCIGI	LITALL		2.20.10	

Finish	First Name	Last Name	Gender	Age	Time	Notes
47	Andrew	Dunn	MALE	48	2:21:05	Chocoholic
48	Gabriella	Madsen	FEMALE	34	2:21:44	
49	Jody	Thomas O'Brien	FEMALE	40	2:22:45	
50	Lauren	Edmonson	FEMALE	30	2:25:39	
51	Meg	Rohacek	FEMALE	50	2:25:40	
52	Catherine	Tinkham	FEMALE	24	2:27:54	
53	Lauren	Krumm	FEMALE	24	2:28:48	
54	Kristen	Blanchard	FEMALE	23	2:31:56	
55	Aidyn	Stevens	FEMALE	14	2:32:00	
56	Michael	Stevens	MALE	39	2:32:02	
57	Piotr	Zajac	FEMALE	43	2:32:59	
58	Leonardo	Borges	MALE	12	2:33:15	
59	Claudia	Borges	FEMALE	31	2:33:16	
60	Anne	Ziegltrum	FEMALE	23	2:34:26	
61	Ahmed	Makhlouf	MALE	26	2:36:21	
62	Alisa	Kachikis	FEMALE	33	2:37:17	
63	Stephen	Walker	MALE	61	2:38:10	
64	Ruth	Woroch	FEMALE	56	2:40:11	
65	Afnan	Boutrid	FEMALE	27	2:40:47	
66	Kathleen	Moen	FEMALE	53	2:42:37	
67	Joshua	Faulken	MALE	0	2:44:25	
68	Sue	Marsh	FEMALE	45	2:44:29	Chocoholic
69	Paul	Schmitz	MALE	56	2:46:45	Chocoholic
70	Leah	Williams	FEMALE	33	2:47:06	
71	Katie	Langel	FEMALE	23	2:47:19	
72	Christopher	Ма	MALE	38	2:47:19	
73	Jayden	Collins	MALE	16	2:47:33	
74	Robert	Schug	MALE	47	2:47:38	
75	Jay	Bang	MALE	16	2:47:45	
76	Colton	Peterson	MALE	18	2:47:55	
77	Jeremy	Lockrem	MALE	39	2:47:57	
78	Hayley	McNeil	FEMALE	23	2:49:17	
79	Juliann	Griffin	FEMALE	35	2:51:55	
80	Aaron	Griffin	MALE	39	2:51:55	
81	Heather	Clark	FEMALE	45	2:53:31	
82	Helen	Kenworthy	FEMALE	29	2:54:53	
83	Joshua	Crutcher	MALE	35	2:54:53	
84	Carolyn	Gross	FEMALE	50	2:56:18	
85	Angela	Gee	FEMALE	46	2:56:24	
86	Shane	ONeill	MALE	30	2:58:23	Chocoholic
87	Arianna	Sholin	FEMALE	37	3:00:48	
88	Lee-Ann	Alton	FEMALE	32	3:02:07	
89	Blair	Valley	FEMALE	32	3:02:14	
90	Josie	Monson	FEMALE	45	3:02:26	
91	Brandon	Valley	MALE	34	3:02:47	
92	Jeanette	Dames	FEMALE	62	3:03:56	
93	Sarah	Bate	FEMALE	23	3:05:30	

Finish	First Name	Last Name	Gender	Age	Time	Notes
94	Aaron	Collins	MALE	38	3:05:30	
95	Karrie	Trebbe	FEMALE	46	3:06:32	
96	Kate	Oliver	FEMALE	57	3:07:34	
97	Maribel	Neanover	FEMALE	45	3:14:43	
98	Rebecca	Warner	FEMALE	38	3:15:26	
99	Joleen	Black	FEMALE	36	3:18:20	
100	Jin	Bang	MALE	43	3:19:26	
101	Anne	Vankirk	FEMALE	40	3:20:03	
102	Rose	Coates	FEMALE	48	3:20:04	
103	Abhinav	Srivastava	MALE	28	3:22:39	
104	Roy	Bang	MALE	15	3:28:05	
105	Enuwa	Ameh	FEMALE	29	3:28:49	
106	Ashley	Snyder	FEMALE	21	3:29:53	
107	Nathan	Saldana	MALE	22	3:29:53	